

The Autism Society of Greater Akron is the leading and trusted voice and resource of the local Autism community in education, advocacy, services, and support. They are committed to creating a world where everyone in the Autism community is connected to the support they need, when they need it. The Autism Society of Greater Akron accomplishes its ongoing mission through donations and support from the communities in the counties of Medina, Portage, Stark, Summit, and Wayne

Summit County: Saturday, June 7th, 2025 10AM-12PM @ Cuyahoga Falls Downtown Amphitheater

> <u>Stark County:</u> Saturday, June 28nd, 2025 10AM-12PM @ McKinley Memorial Museum

Support me as I walk and raise funds to support ASGA's mission and the individuals and individuals and families who rely on them.

| Participant's Name | | | | | |
|--------------------|---------------------------------------|----------------|---------------|---------------|-----------------|
| Team Name | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| \$500 | □ \$250 | □ \$100 | □ \$50 | □ \$25 | ☐ Other Amount: |
| Name: | | | | | |
| Address: _ | | | | | |
| City: | State: Zip: | | | | |
| Phone: | E-Mail: | | | | |
| | m Name _ \$500 Name: Address: _ City: | m Name \$500 | m Name\$500 | m Name\$500 | m Name \$500 |

Thank You for Your Contribution!

Please make checks payable to: Autism Society of Greater Akron (corporate checks accepted)

Mail this form and check to: Autism Society of Greater Akron

580 Grant Street Akron, OH 44311

Autism Society of Greater Akron is an IRS 501 (c) (3) Non-Profit. EIN: 47-1129984. Consult your tax professional regarding donation deductibility.